College Board and Title IV Codes

California State Universities

CSU Bakersfield
CSU Channel Islands
CSU Chico

CSU Dominguez Hills
CSU East Bay

CSU Fresno

CSU Fullerton
Humboldt State

CSU Long Beach
CSU Los Angeles

CA Maritime Academy
CSU Monterey Bay
CSU Northridge

Cal Poly Pomona
CSU Sacramento
CSU San Bernardino
San Diego State

San Francisco State
San Jose State

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo

CSU San Marcos
Sonoma State
CSU Stanislaus

Universities of California

UC Berkeley

UC Davis

UC Irvine

UC Los Angeles
UC Merced

UC Riverside

UC San Diego

UC San Francisco
UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Cruz

College

Board
Code

004110
004128
004048
004098
004011
004312
004589
004345
004389
004399
004035
001945
004707
004082
004671
004099
004682
004684
004687
004038
005677
004723
004713

004833
004834
004859
004837
004129
004839
004836

004835
004860

Title IV
Code

007993
E00988
001146
001141
001138
001147
001137
001149
001139
001140
001134
032603
001153
001144
001150
001142
001151
001154
001155
001143
030113
001156
001157

001312
001313
001314
001315
001237
001316
001317
001319
001320
001321

Private Schools

Chapman
usc

Community Colleges
Cerritos
Coastline
Cypress

El Camino
Fullerton

Golden West
Irvine Valley
Long Beach City
Orange Coast
Rancho Santiago
Saddleback
Santa Monica

High Schools
Bolsa Grande
Costa Mesa
Corona Del Mar
Edison
Estancia
Fountain Valley
Garden Grove
Huntington Beach
Irvine

La Quinta

Los Amigos
Marina

Mater Dei
Newport Harbor
Ocean View
Pacifica
Westminster

College .
Board Tg(l)e(j:a\/
Code

004047 001164
004852 001328

004083
000933
004104
004302
004314
004339
003356
004388
004584
004689
004747
004691

001161
013536
001139
001197
001201
001206
025395
001219
001250
001284
008918
001286

051028
050683
052128
051218
050684
050964
051030
051220
051217
053737
050963
051221
053240
052130
051224
051034
053739



